MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION AND RULES AGREEMENT United Northern Sportsmen

Minnesota's Largest Conservation Club

Individual or First Family Applicant:	
You <u>must be 18</u> to possess a UNS membership.	
Please Print Clearly	
Second Family Applicant:	
If Family Mambarship List Children in Household	
If Family Membership List Children in Household	
Under Age 18 To Be Included as Members:	
Address:	City:Zip:
Telephone Number(s):	
Email Address:	
UNS MEMBERSHIP FEES:	
Individual Membership1 year \$35.00	Family Membership1 year \$62.00
	2 year \$120.00
<u>Club Rules Violations</u> - Rule's infractions are either Minor o documented in writing.	r Major. All violations both Minor and Major are to be
Minor Violations – Is any rule infraction that is immediately interaction between UNS staff and members or guests remaindents.	
Major Violations – Is any rule infraction that is unsafe beha unruly or disrespectful conduct especially between a member infraction. Any violation not a minor infraction is a new land.	per or guest and UNS staff, and includes any elevation of a
By signing this document, I agree I will become a member of including club rules and membership card(s). I also agree to by them and understand there are penalties for violations.	
This agreement must be signed for UNS to further consider	my application for membership.
Signature	Date
Family Member Signature	
Family Membership two signatures normally required unless	single parent household.

Mail this form and payment to: Membership Administration PO Box 161108 Duluth, MN 55816